
DRAWING NO.
SCALE DATE OF ISSUE

SHEET CONTENTS

REVISION
PROJECT NO.

Rev Date Description

UKCMRI

1029

00 Draft Planning Set for Review
01 11 Aug  2010 Draft Planning Set for Review

UK Centre for Medical Research & Innovation

01 SEPT 2010

02 01 Sept 2010 Planning Submission

01 July  2010

02

Partial West Elevation

1:125 A-P-401

Entrance

StaffLogistic Receiving

2

West Elevation Detail
1

1:125
2

1:125

Section FF Detail

A-P-401


